## Drexel Morgan & Co.

Drexel Morgan & Co. is a registered investment adviser and bank holding company. We believe above average returns can be achieved by purchasing large capitalization, dividend-paying, primarily A+ rated stocks with excellent balance sheets and consistent growth in earnings.

The Legacy Portfolio™ is our core product representing a considerable percentage of Drexel Morgan & Co.'s assets under management. The investment philosophy behind The Legacy Portfolio has been in existence for over 50 years.

DIRECTORS	ADVISORY BOARD	
John A. Fry	J. William Knot	
President, Drexel University	Private Investor	
George W. Connell	Nancy Kneeland	
President, Drexel Morgan & Co.	Vice President	
John F. McGill, Jr.		
Director, DNB First		

For further infomation regarding Drexel Morgan & Co., please contact Lynda McFeeley at 484-254-4306 or LMcFeeley@DrexelMorgan.com

Partner, Schnader Harrisson Segal & Lewis LLP